Numero di settimane giocate:
Ordina per scratch

P
Giocatore

CASCIANELLI ERALDO
DELIA VINCENZO

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE
DI RUZZA MAURO
GIOVANNETTI ROBERTO
IMPERIALI ROBERTO
TIBERI SANDRO
MAGALOTTI ROBERTO
MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY
TONELLI SAVERIO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BENVENGA FABRIZIO
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MELLINA STEFANO
PASTORI ROBERTO
PIANTONI MAURIZIO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO

CONTI VALERIO

GUIDI ANDREA

LAUDE CHRISTOPHER
LOPS NORBERTO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TORRES RICO

D'AMICIS ANTONIO

LANI PIERO

PARENTI PAOLO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME PAOLO
MOCAVINI FABIO
MOCAVINI LUCA
ONESTI ARMANDO

DE OCAMPO MARIO
LONGAKIT EUGENE
RABANG WILFRED
SINGSON EDISON VILLA
GIACOBBE PAOLO
MORO MAURO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
INDINO GIANNI

vacant4

VARGAS VALENTINO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2020
Migliori giocatori

Team Media Hd
Cadetti

1 - Andamento Lento 138 25
1 - Andamento Lento 166 20
1 - Andamento Lento 171 16
1 - Andamento Lento 165 10
1 - Andamento Lento 0 20
1 - Andamento Lento 121 15
1 - Andamento Lento 0 15
10 - Isola Dahlak 168 18
10 - Isola Dahlak 0 10
10 - Isola Dahlak 0 10
11 - Isola Puket 167 10
11 - Isola Puket 177 10
11 - Isola Puket 0 15
11 - Isola Puket 158 25
11 - Isola Puket 0 10
11 - Isola Puket 151 10
11 - Isola Puket 158 15
11 - Isola Puket 173 15
12 - Tornatora 0 15
12 - Tornatora 172 16
12 - Tornatora 0 10
12 - Tornatora 0 15
12 - Tornatora 182 9
12 - Tornatora 172 16
12 - Tornatora 0 10
13- M.S.F. 166 10
13- M.S.F. 164 21
13- M.S.F. 137 15
13- M.S.F. 181 9
13- M.S.F. 150 10
14 - RAFF Bowling 141 15
14 - RAFF Bowling 177 10
14 - RAFF Bowling 167 19
14 - RAFF Bowling 168 18
14 - RAFF Bowling 0 15
14 - RAFF Bowling 163 15
14 - RAFF Bowling 173 10
15 - RBA Knights 170 17
15 - RBA Knights 0 15
15 - RBA Knights 180 10
15 - RBA Knights 174 14
16 - Fioranello Golf Club 0 10
16 - Fioranello Golf Club 197 0
17 - Stratiotai 149 25
17 - Stratiotai 166 20
17 - Stratiotai 154 10
17 - Stratiotai 180 10
17 - Stratiotai 121 20

18 - Strikeforce

175 14

Scr

1.243

1.994

1.543
993

364

1.514

502
1.066

3.321

910
948
2.595

1.554

1.645
1.552

1.000
2.958
826
1.630
451
850
532
2.012
2.019

979
1.042
2.048

3.241
2.097

1.775

1.793

3.990
925

727
1.578
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Total

1.423
2.138
1.633
1.053

409

1.604

532
1.126

3.711

970
1.038
2.835

1.644

1.780
1.687

1.060
3.318
916
1.720
481
940
562
2.147
2.166

1.069
1.102
2.189

3.397
2.211

1.865

2.003

4.437
985

847
1.668



Micciché CARMELO

DI DOMIZIO TULLIO

DI MOLFETTA AMERIGO
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
CARUSO DARIO
CLAPS TONINO
GREGORI MARCELLO
SANTILLI EDOARDO
PIANOZZA MASSIMO
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
FASCIA FABIO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
URZIA MASSIMO
CATUCCI ANGELO

DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
AMATORI EMIDIO
BALDINI GIORGIO
BARONTINI ALVARO
COLANERI MASSIMO
ALOCCHI DARIO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
BADOLATI ERNESTO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
FABRI CLAUDIO
GIORNI ENRICO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
BARBONI NANDO
BERNARDI ROBERTO
DI PIO MARCO

GIUSTI ENRICO
MARCOVALDI STEFANO
PASTORELLI MASSIMILIANO
TANZI ROBERTO
VIRGILI DOMENICO
FALASCA ALESSIO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MANCINI SABATINO
SARAO GIORGIO
TOZZI STEFANO
AVENA HECTOR
DAYANDAYAN EDRIAN
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP
MALABRIGO ABET
MORALES ROMEO

NIL ESPIRITU

REYES AZON DELOS
RIVERA JOSE BRUCE
RONNIE ANTOLIN JR
RONNIE ANTOLIN SR
VILLANUEVA RANDY
SPAGNOLETTI MANOLO

Team
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
MAGALOTTI MARCO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
MARSILI PIERPAOLO
POLIMENI ROBERTO

18 - Strikeforce 186
19 - Technip 176
19 - Technip 0
19 - Technip 0
2 - Bar Nino 171
2 - Bar Nino 0
2 - Bar Nino 173
2 - Bar Nino 174
20 - The Best of Flintstones 137
21 - The Bowlevards 154
21 - The Bowlevards 0
21 - The Bowlevards 0
21 - The Bowlevards 0
21 - The Bowlevards 150
22 - Tinky Winky 1 168
22 - Tinky Winky 1 183
22 - Tinky Winky 1 0
23 - Tinky Winky 2 136
23 - Tinky Winky 2 0
23 - Tinky Winky 2 177
23 - Tinky Winky 2 179
24 - Tinky Winky 3 144
24 - Tinky Winky 3 156
24 - Tinky Winky 3 164
24 - Tinky Winky 3 141
24 - Tinky Winky 3 0
3 - Caimans 183
3 - Caimans 178
3 - Caimans 0
3 - Caimans 171
3 - Caimans 142
3 - Caimans 0
3 - Caimans 172
3 - Caimans 185
3 - Caimans 181
4 - Ditta Gigli 0
4 - Ditta Gigli 161
4 - Ditta Gigli 0
4 - Ditta Gigli 153
4 - Ditta Gigli 124
4 - Ditta Gigli 190
4 - Ditta Gigli 171
4 - Ditta Gigli 173
6 - | Ladroni 170
7 - | Love Bowling 165
7 - | Love Bowling 169
7 - | Love Bowling 185
7 - | Love Bowling 195
7 - | Love Bowling 172
8 - Batangas Blade 148
8 - Batangas Blade 167
8 - Batangas Blade 155
8 - Batangas Blade 0
8 - Batangas Blade 193
8 - Batangas Blade 0
8 - Batangas Blade 0
8 - Batangas Blade 182
8 - Batangas Blade 157
8 - Batangas Blade 157
8 - Batangas Blade 0
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio 0
Eccellenza
Media Hdp
10 - Isola Dahlak 200
10 - Isola Dahlak 171
10 - Isola Dahlak 205
10 - Isola Dahlak 0
10 - Isola Dahlak 206

13
15
10
16
15
10
14
15
20
10
10
10
20
18
15
10
15
10
12
11
20
20
21
25
20

11
10
16
20
10
10
10

20
20
20
25
20
10
16
10
17
21
18
10

16
15
15
15
15
10
15
15

15
10

10
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2.795
1.584

3.601

1.039
1.570
411
928

905
2.027
1.100

820

2.126
1.614
864
937
1.969
1.269

2.747
2.683

2.056
426

1.036
1.112
2.717

966

2.301
372
571

2.576
520

1.538

1.489

1.526
555

2.345

1.551
444

1.002
933

1.159

3.826
472
943

PP
3.002
514
3.702

4.953
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Total

18

24

2.891
1.674

3.901

1.099
1.660
456
1.048

1.025
2.222
1.190

910

2.282
1.704
984
1.057
2.173
1.449

2.879
2.821

2.224
486

1.096
1.172
2.858

1.086

2.631
432
601

2.747
550

1.673

1.624

1.616
585

2.447

1.641
489

1.092

1.023

1.219

4.000

517
1.003

3.047
529
3.702

4.998



CIOLI DANILO
RAFANAN MARIO
TIMPANO ROMANO
TILLI MIRO
ONESTI ROBERTO
DANCEL CLARITO
DIMASUPIL JOEL
SANGUINSIN JIMMY
BUTI MASSIMO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
IZZl REMO
MIKHEEV KONSTANTIN
MORO ANDREA
TROIANI MARCO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
IMOLA MAURIZIO
Micciché LUCA
SALIS LUCA
ANTONUCCI IVANO
FARRIS MAURO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
VITIELLO DIEGO
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
MEDAGLIA MARIO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
PANTANO ROBERTO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
POLI ALDO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
RICCIONI VIERI
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
FIGONI FRANCO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
GUARINO GIANNI
BERNARDI FLAVIO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
FABRIANI MARIO
LOPALCO ALDO
LOPALCO MIMMO
BUONANNO GIACOMO
DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
PEZZALI GIANLUCA
PIRACCINI STEFANO
DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
MILO DANIELE
DIAZ GIAMPIER
DIAZ RICKY
FERMO RANDY
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
BERNARDINI MARIO
BEZZI PIERO
CALICCIA GIANLUCA
IRIDIO ANDREA
MAIO ALESSANDRO
BLIND

Giocatore
Donna
AGAZIO ELVIRA
DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA

12 - Tornatora

12 - Tornatora

12 - Tornatora

13- M.S.F.

14 - RAFF Bowling

15 - RBA Knights

15 - RBA Knights

15 - RBA Knights

16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

23 - Tinky Winky 2

23 - Tinky Winky 2

23 - Tinky Winky 2

24 - Tinky Winky 3

24 - Tinky Winky 3

3 - Caimans

4 - Ditta Gigli

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

8 - Batangas Blade

8 - Batangas Blade

8 - Batangas Blade

9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio

Team

1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento

179
0
199
192
199
0
195
185
196
161
184
160
202
186
212
0
189
201
232
0
180
183
0
188
191
203
191
194
192
184
197
205
217
162
0
188
193
201
169
196
189
201
0
182
176
179
190
181
201
195
199
188
197
177
198
191
214
203
175
201
0
200
198
0
Media

119
178

1.077
0
4.191
4.037
1.792
0
2.927
2.775
4128
969
3.319
482
2.432
558
1.910
0
1.704
604
2.089
0
3.251
1.648
0
3.953
1.151
1.223
4.023
2.331
2.310
1.104
1.773
3.078
652
488
0
4,521
2.322
2.415
1.014
2.954
2.835
2.419
0
3.287
1.057
2.158
1.141
1.629
1.817
2.935
3.598
1.130
2.368
1.594
2.385
574
1.284
1.829
525
1.210
0
2.406
2.377
0

Hd Scr
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3
3

1.107

4.236
4.163
1.792

2.972
2.856
4.197
999
3.406
497
2.432
573
1.955

1.749
604
2.089

3.383
1.693

3.983
1.181
1.253
4.035
2.376
2.361
1.134
1.773
3.078
667
488

4.620
2.367
2.460
1.044
2.954
2.928
2.419

3.377
1.087
2.230
1.141
1.674
1.817
2.935
3.598
1.160
2.368
1.639
2.430
574
1.314
1.874
540
1.240

2.457
2.422

Total

449
596



FARULLA LAURA
MURA ROSINE
PELLEGRINI STELLA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
AUTORINO IVANA

DI MARTINO ANGELA
LOCATELLI ILARIA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
CRISTINE LIN

CISCI SERENA
CARBONARI GIULIANA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
FIGUEROA RAFAELITA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
FONZO FRANCA
RIPANUCCI MARINA
GROSSI ILARIA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA
ANZALONE PAOLA
CARBONARI ANNA
CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA
DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA
MARACCHINI MARTA
SANTUCCI CRISTINA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
CARANNANTE FILOMENA
VICENCIO JENNY
BALZANO ANNALISA
ZEGA CHIARA

1 - Andamento Lento

1 - Andamento Lento

1 - Andamento Lento

10 - Isola Dahlak

11 - Isola Puket

11 - Isola Puket

12 - Tornatora

12 - Tornatora

14 - RAFF Bowling

14 - RAFF Bowling

15 - RBA Knights

17 - Stratiotai

18 - Strikeforce

19 - Technip

20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

23 - Tinky Winky 2

24 - Tinky Winky 3

24 - Tinky Winky 3

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio

145

135
151
179

167
163
157

151
166

197
173
158
163
187
150
162

160
150
146
132
137
165
146
151

160
167

144
200
167

35
35
35
35
11
25
35
19
15
26
35
30
20
20

15
30
22

25
23
25
24
35
35
25
25
25
25
35
35
24
20
35
35

19

1.743

814
454
2.687

1.507
983
1.892

3.189
1.497

2.371
1.560
953
2.459
2.818
903
2.442

1.926
901
877
796
823
995
881
908

2.413
1.002

434
1.806
2.005
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2.160

1.024
559
2.972

1.732
1.073
2.243

3.918
1.722

2.506
1.740
1.133
2.837
3.070
1.053
2.799

2.325
1.111
1.087
946
973
1.145
1.031
1.118

2.842
1.122

539
1.941
2.287



